MASS INTENTIONS

January 27, thru February 2, 2024

SAT.

SUN.

MON.

TUE.

WED.

THU.

FRI.

01/27

01/28

01/29

01/30

01/31

02/01

02/02:

9:00 A.M.

5:30 P.M.

8:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 AM.

9:00 AM.

Conchita Cuerdo
Marina Talao
People of the Parish of St. Callistus

Thanksgiving for the
Rozul & Oldan Family

Tiburcio “Bong” Magsino r

Victoria Andola

Mary Louise Mijares (Living, Birthday)
Gloria Lao Centeno ¥

Emma Jordan-Yambao w

For the Intentions of the
Fellowship Prayer Group

by Ruby Leocario

by Marina Zamora & Family

by Josefa Rozul & Family

by Menchie Palma

by Mila Tabad

by Leony L. Cope

by Gibran & Ritzi Faust
by Menchie Palma

by Agnes Udricks




