MASS INTENTIONS

	January 27, thru February 2, 2024			
SAT.	01/27	9:00 A.M.	Conchita Cuerdo ݨ	by Ruby Leocario
		5:30 P.M.	Marina Talao む	by Marina Zamora & Family
SUN.	01/28	8:00 A.M.	People of the Parish of St. Callistus	
		10:00 A.M.	Thanksgiving for the Rozul & Oldan Family	by Josefa Rozul & Family
		12:00 P.M.	Tiburcio "Bong" Magsino ݨ	by Menchie Palma
MON.	01/29	9:00 A.M.	Victoria Andola &	by Mila Tabad
TUE.	01/30	9:00 A.M.	Mary Louise Mijares (Living, Birthday)	by Leony L. Cope
WED.	01/31	9:00 A.M.	Gloria Lao Centeno む	by Gibran & Ritzi Faust
THU.	02/01	9:00 A.M.	Emma Jordan-Yambao 廿	by Menchie Palma
FRI.	02/02:	9:00 A.M.	For the Intentions of the Fellowship Prayer Group	by Agnes Udricks